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Hvidovre Pokalen 2018 

Resultatliste 

 
 
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1 + BK2 + BK3 
1 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/05 200/13 398/18 G 
2 106621 Trine Marie Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 196/07 198/04 394/11 S 
3 128987 Mads Kaspersen Ringsted Skytteforening 194/05 196/08 390/13 B 
4 124639 Sarah Ebbensgaard Grunstr… Greve Skytteforening 191/02 195/07 386/09  
5 128050 Viggo Lind Skou Olsen Skytteforeningen Pilen af 1927 188/02 191/03 379/05  
6 133881 Lucas Thuesen Ringsted Skytteforening 191/02 186/05 377/07  
 
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2 
1 126801 Signe Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/09 199/11 398/20 P 
2 128921 Maria Lesholt Greve Skytteforening 199/03 197/05 396/08 P 
3 108537 Sabrina Bæk Nielsen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 189/03 193/08 382/11 P 
4 122511 Laura Pedersen Greve Skytteforening 188/04 181/01 369/05  
 
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS1 
1 57295 Poul Kristensen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 193/05 192/02 385/07 P 
2 60854 Helle Østergaard Mark Gundsølille Sg&if 194/07 189/02 383/09 P 
3 70247 Sys Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 192/01 189/02 381/03 P 
4 70271 Ib V Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 189/02 189/02 378/04  
5 130231 Anant Choubey Hvidovre Skyttekreds 187/02 187/04 374/06  
6 68807 Michael Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 187/00 186/02 373/02  
7 68878 Elan Hansen Greve Skytteforening 184/02 184/04 368/06  
8 70823 Carsten Staalhagen Jappe Hvidovre Skyttekreds 185/02 180/00 365/02  
9 56375 Jesper Gerner Malmborg Holmegaard Skytteforening 183/01 179/03 362/04  
10 69290 Benny Munk Hvidovre Skyttekreds 183/03 178/01 361/04  
11 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 180/00 183/00 363/00  
 
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ1 + VÅ2 
1 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/14 199/09 399/23 P 
2 70275 Gry Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 199/07 199/08 398/15 P 
3 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/10 200/09 397/19 P 
4 129040 Finn Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/06 199/05 395/11  
5 117439 Benjamin Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/07 195/05 391/12  
6 132812 Linda Olesen Ringsted Skytteforening 188/03 192/04 380/07  
 
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1 + SE2 + SE3 
1 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/07 198/09 397/16 P 
2 68747 Tove Rasmussen Greve Skytteforening 197/08 195/06 392/14 P 
3 68823 Lis Jensen Greve Skytteforening 193/03 196/03 389/06 P 
4 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 191/02 192/05 383/07  
5 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 188/04 193/05 381/09  
6 67459 Otto Reenberg Hvidovre Skyttekreds 191/04 190/03 381/07  
 
Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1 + BK2 + BK3 
1 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening   198/05 P 
2 106621 Trine Marie Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds   196/07 P 
3 128987 Mads Kaspersen Ringsted Skytteforening   194/05 P 
4 124639 Sarah Ebbensgaard Grunstr.. Greve Skytteforening   191/02  
4 133881 Lucas Thuesen Ringsted Skytteforening   191/02  
6 128050 Viggo Lind Skou Olsen Skytteforeningen Pilen af 1927   188/02  
 
Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2 
1 126801 Signe Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening   199/09 P 
2 128921 Maria Lesholt Greve Skytteforening   199/03 P 
3 108537 Sabrina Bæk Nielsen Hvidovre Skyttekreds   189/03  
4 122511 Laura Pedersen Greve Skytteforening   188/04  
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse VS1 + VS2 + VS3 
1 60854 Helle Østergaard Mark Gundsølille Sg&if   194/07 P 
2 57295 Poul Kristensen Hvidovre Skyttekreds   193/05 P 
3 70247 Sys Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds   192/01 P 
4 70271 Ib V Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds   189/02  
5 68807 Michael Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds   187/00  
6 130231 Anant Choubey Hvidovre Skyttekreds   187/02  
7 70823 Carsten Staalhagen Jappe Hvidovre Skyttekreds   185/02  
8 68878 Elan Hansen Greve Skytteforening   184/02  
9 69290 Benny Munk Hvidovre Skyttekreds   183/03  
10 56375 Jesper Gerner Malmborg Holmegaard Skytteforening   183/01  
11 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening   180/00  
 
Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ1 + VÅ2 
1 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening   200/14 P 
2 70275 Gry Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds   199/07 P 
3 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening   197/10  
4 117439 Benjamin Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening   196/07  
5 129040 Finn Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening   196/06  
6 132812 Linda Olesen Ringsted Skytteforening   188/03  
 
Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1 + SE2 + SE3 
1 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening   199/07 P 
2 68747 Tove Rasmussen Greve Skytteforening   197/08 P 
3 68823 Lis Jensen Greve Skytteforening   193/03  
4 67459 Otto Reenberg Hvidovre Skyttekreds   191/04  
5 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening   191/02  
6 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening   188/04  
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1 
1 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/02 199/07 395/09 G 
2 106621 Trine Marie Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 197/05 198/07 395/12  
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1 
1 126801 Signe Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/05 198/07 394/12 P 
2 108537 Sabrina Bæk Nielsen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 190/01 196/05 386/06  
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS2 + VS3 
1 130231 Anant Choubey Hvidovre Skyttekreds 188/02 193/01 381/03 P 
2 68807 Michael Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 186/02 188/02 374/04  
3 70271 Ib V Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 184/00 184/01 368/01  
4 70823 Carsten Staalhagen Jappe Hvidovre Skyttekreds 175/00 172/00 347/00  
5 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 167/01 174/00 341/01  
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ1 + VÅ2 
1 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/05 200/11 400/16 P 
2 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/06 200/05 400/11  
3 129040 Finn Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/03 197/02 395/05  
4 132812 Linda Olesen Ringsted Skytteforening 190/02 192/03 382/05  
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1 + SE2 
1 67459 Otto Reenberg Hvidovre Skyttekreds 194/05 195/04 389/09 P 
2 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 195/02 193/02 388/04  
3 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 187/02 189/01 376/03  
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1 
1 106621 Trine Marie Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds   197/05 P 
2 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening   196/02  
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1 + J2 
1 126801 Signe Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening   196/05 P 
2 108537 Sabrina Bæk Nielsen Hvidovre Skyttekreds   190/01  
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VS2 + VS3 
1 130231 Anant Choubey Hvidovre Skyttekreds   188/02 P 
2 68807 Michael Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds   186/02 P 
3 70271 Ib V Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds   184/00  
4 69290 Benny Munk Hvidovre Skyttekreds   177/01  
5 70823 Carsten Staalhagen Jappe Hvidovre Skyttekreds   175/00  
6 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening   167/01  
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ1 + VÅ2 
1 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening   200/06 P 
2 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening   200/05  
3 129040 Finn Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening   198/03  
4 132812 Linda Olesen Ringsted Skytteforening   190/02  
 
Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1 + SE2 
1 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening   195/02 P 
2 67459 Otto Reenberg Hvidovre Skyttekreds   194/05  
3 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening   187/02  


